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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
LADIES' SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
REFEREE CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Inkuss (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sun/Cloud
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1,0 °C

FINISH : 1,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)
- B - KRASTINA Rezija (LAT)
- C - BISERE Laura Aleksandra (LAT)
- D - ZALANE Elina (LAT)

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
- A - DZELME Katrina (LAT)
- B - KRASTINA Rezija (LAT)
- C - BIŠERE Laura Aleksandra (LAT)
- D - ZALĀNE Elīna (LAT)

COURSE Kakiskalns Kakiskalns
START 99 m 99 m
FINISH 18 m 18 m
DROP 81 m 81 m
GATES 27 29
DIRECTIONS 26 28
STARTING TIME 10:20 11:45

LIST n°916     APPLIED PENALTY: 66,29               CALCULATED PENALTY: 53,29 F = 720

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

2016.02.28.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 5593  /  2016.02.28. at 13:12  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

1 11 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 23.98 (1) 26.17 (1) 50.15 66,29

2 8 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 24.62 (2) 26.52 (2) 51.14 0.99 80,50

3 6 555029 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT 24.73 (3) 27.36 (3) 52.09 1.94 94,14

4 2 785013 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 28.34 (5) 30.14 (4) 58.48 8.33 185,88

5 3 555044 STERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 LAT 28.02 (4) 30.48 (5) 58.50 8.35 186,17

6 4 555049 VOLGEMUTE Katrina 1991 LAT 30.80 (6) 33.42 (6) 1:04.22 14.07 268,29

7 5 275019 DENT-NEVILLE Carolyn 1988 IRE 35.92 (7) 39.69 (7) 1:15.61 25.46 431,82

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

10 555047 RIEKSTINA Annija 1997 LAT

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

1 555050 IRBE Arta 1999 LAT

7 555041 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT

9 395018 VAHER Lise Anette 1996 EST

DORSS Dinars (LAT) #1109
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PENALTY CALCULATION
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 11 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 33,72 33,72 0,00

2 8 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 45,94 45,94 14,21

3 6 555029 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT 72,53 72,53 27,85

4 2 785013 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 127,87 127,87 119,59

5 3 555044 STERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 LAT 144,59 144,59 119,88

6 4 555049 VOLGEMUTE Katrina 1991 LAT 232,08 - -

7 5 275019 DENT-NEVILLE Carolyn 1988 IRE 418,27 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 11 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 33,72

2 8 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 45,94

3 6 555029 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT 72,53

DNF 9 395018 VAHER Lise Anette 1996 EST 109,70

4 2 785013 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 127,87

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 389,76

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 424,65

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 281,53

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 532,88 / 10 53,29

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 13,00

Applied penalty 66,29

  

DORSS Dinars (LAT) #1109
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RUN1 RESULTS
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 11 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 13.08 (1) 10.90 (1) 23.98

2 8 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 13.50 (2) 11.12 (2) 24.62 0.64

3 6 555029 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT 13.51 (3) 11.22 (3) 24.73 0.75

4 3 555044 STERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 LAT 15.27 (5) 12.75 (4) 28.02 4.04

5 2 785013 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 15.20 (4) 13.14 (5) 28.34 4.36

6 4 555049 VOLGEMUTE Katrina 1991 LAT 16.23 (6) 14.57 (6) 30.80 6.82

7 5 275019 DENT-NEVILLE Carolyn 1988 IRE 19.10 (7) 16.82 (7) 35.92 11.94

Did Not Start (1)

10 555047 RIEKSTINA Annija 1997 LAT

Did Not Finish (3)

1 555050 IRBE Arta 1999 LAT

7 555041 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT

9 395018 VAHER Lise Anette 1996 EST
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RUN2 RESULTS

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

2016.02.28.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 5593  /  2016.02.28. at 13:14  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 11 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 13.51 (1) 12.66 (1) 26.17

2 8 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 13.73 (2) 12.79 (2) 26.52 0.35

3 6 555029 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT 13.80 (3) 13.56 (3) 27.36 1.19

4 2 785013 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 15.27 (5) 14.87 (4) 30.14 3.97

5 3 555044 STERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 LAT 15.24 (4) 15.24 (5) 30.48 4.31

6 4 555049 VOLGEMUTE Katrina 1991 LAT 16.54 (6) 16.88 (6) 33.42 7.25

7 5 275019 DENT-NEVILLE Carolyn 1988 IRE 19.99 (7) 19.70 (7) 39.69 13.52


